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Die Lokomotiven der LBE
- Personenzuglokomotiven -

Betr.Nr.: alt
Betr.Nr.: neu
Betr.Nr.: DR
Name
Gattung:

Bauart

Erbauer
Baujahr
FabrikNr.:

Héchstgeschw.: km/h

Zahl d. Zylinder:

Treibraddurchm.: mm

Gesamtradst.;: mm
Leermasse
Dienstmasse

Tender - Wasser: mz

Tender - Kohle: t

LGP mm

Ausmusterung
Verbleib:
Anmerkung:

I'E - LUbeck-Blchener-Eisenbahn

71

40
Uranus
P42
2'Bn2v
Linke-Hoffmann
1907
448

90

2

1.750
6.450
45,80
50,25
12,00
5,00
15.413
1931

ke
how

Quelle: Quellen 25




